prototype preliminary datasheet

Size

Active area

Number of cell(s)
Open circuit voltage
Short circuit current
Operating voltage
Operating current
Operating power

Power density
(active area)

200 lux white LED spectrum
11.65 x 8.85 x 0.65 mm?3
98 mm?

1
1.15V
22.7 uA
1.0V
21.7 pA
21.7 pW
22.1 pW.cm??




