ExCellLight EXL1-1V20 module prototype preliminary datasheet

Performance	Module EXL1
(Expected)	200 lux white LED spectrum
Size	11.65 x 8.85 x 0.65 mm ³
Active area	98 mm²
Number of cell(s)	1
Open circuit voltage	1.15 V
Short circuit current	22.7 μΑ
Operating voltage	1.0 V
Operating current	21.7 μΑ
Operating power	21.7 μW
Power density (active area)	22.1 μW.cm ⁻²



